PRODUCT RANGE
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT NUMBER SKU DATASHEET
EV-RAZOR-24M-PRO-LK Ektor Lynk Razor Professional Recessed Emergency
Slimblade Exit, 24M - w/wireless 9336462181003 18100
EV-RAZOR-24M-PRO-B-LK Ektor Lynk Razor Professional Recessed Emergency
Slimblade Exit, 24M, Black - w/wireless 9336462181010 18101
CONTACT US TO UPGRADE TODAY
LYNK-DATASHEETS

PRODUCT RANGE
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT NUMBER SKU DATASHEET
EV-LEDFIRE-SM-PRO-LK Ektor Lynk Ledfire Professional Surface Mounted Emergency Luminaire
- w/wireless 9336462102084 10208
EV-LEDFIRE-SM-PRO-B-LK Ektor Lynk Ledfire Professional Surface Mounted Emergency Luminaire,
Black - w/wireless 9336462102091 10209
PRODUCT RANGE
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT NUMBER SKU DATASHEET
EV-RAZOR-16M-PRO-LK Lynk Razor Professional Recessed Emergency Slimblade Exit, 16M -
w/wireless 9336462180662 18066
EV-RAZOR-16M-PRO-B-LK Lynk Razor Professional Recessed Emergency Slimblade Exit, 16M,
Black - w/wireless 9336462180679 18067
PRODUCT RANGE
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT NUMBER SKU DATASHEET
EV-MERCURY-PRO-LK Ektor Lynk Mercury Professional Emergency Exit - w/wireless 9336462042670 04267
EV-MERCURY-PRO-B-LK Ektor Lynk Mercury Professional Emergency Exit, Black - w/wireless 9336462042687 04268
CONTACT US TO UPGRADE TODAY
LYNK-DATASHEETS
Last updated: 13 November 2020 _V1.0
ektor.com.au
E: sales@evolt.com.au
P:1300 4EVOLT (438 658)
LYNK DATASHEETS CONT.
PRODUCT RANGE
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT NUMBER SKU DATASHEET
EV-MERCURY-40M-PRO-LK Lynk Mercury Jumbo Professional Emergency Exit - w/wireless 9336462042052 04205
CONTACT US TO UPGRADE TODAY
LYNK-DATASHEETS
Last updated: 13 November 2020 _V1.0
ektor.com.au
E: sales@evolt.com.au
P:1300 4EVOLT (438 658)
PRODUCT RANGE
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT NUMBER SKU DATASHEET
EV-UMBRA-PRO-IP65-600 Professional 600 mm Weatherproof Batten 9336462120880 12088
EV-UMBRA-PRO-IP65-600-EM Professional 600 mm Weatherproof Emergency Batten 9336462120897 12089
EV-UMBRA-PRO-IP65-600-S Professional 600 mm Weatherproof Batten, w/sensor 9336462120903 12090
EV-UMBRA-PRO-
IP65-600-EM-S Professional 600 mm Weatherproof Batten, w/sensor 9336462120910 12091
EV-UMBRA-PRO-IP65-1200 Professional 1200 mm Weatherproof Batten 9336462120927 12092
EV-UMBRA-PRO-
IP65-1200-EM Professional 1200 mm Weatherproof Emergency Batten 9336462120934 12093
EV-UMBRA-PRO-IP65-1200-S Professional 1200 mm Weatherproof Batten, w/sensor 9336462120941 12094
EV-UMBRA-PRO-
IP65-1200-EM-S Professional 1200 mm Weatherproof Emergency Batten, w/sensor 9336462120958 12095
LYNK DATASHEETS CONT.
PRODUCT RANGE